
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/17/25 at
6:52:13 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 12/11/2024

Tires Tires rotated 12/11/2024

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

22,373  Last reported odometer reading

2023 JEEP WRANGLER

SAHARA

VIN: 1C4HJXEG4PW659995
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/vr6G_2IAWPw0uJoEohkye-f6Wrb4t-jvHFl55d6_U5lZBXgb_784jILkJhkT8FbBz9Luvf42kyGqLJhZaDSk1qoiBSLCKwom84z2pMY23ek3KSVWWGbQAOkgSk2x9p8e5Kp2woMiTArFe8xR9nd8GUGyx24VIZB6NFpt5KdoeNRxaLAQ9SbHqvqbzB2gFd3t3mNxLegB94GGkWmFxWsRv5hrfEK2NTjLIa13mCzsq2DRbMA_TYZdRKFtVVUZ0aKpD1ZEfLLoo8n8oBaS1e-cJx6xX0ytovjgUrLcdUA9bh003ycxjdtcdgNmuvlVZ7iph5eRmerkCdWKKZtez2RiuDEwVy_-W0BW7srM-opSfqIgZeeqvyovocLMK-EiDXTgGNwYn1vE.cfx


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 11 months or 13,627 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 14,740/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,373

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,740 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

03/22/2023 3 Napleton's Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Kissimmee, FL
407-483-7700

3.9 / 5.0

1,461 Verified Reviews

9,204
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Spare tire cover installed
VIN glass etching vin etched
Windshield washer checked

06/06/2023 15 Napleton's Kissimmee
Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Kissimmee, FL
407-632-4800

3.9 / 5.0

1,461 Verified Reviews

9,204
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/06/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Garden, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/09/2023 7,712 Napleton's Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Kissimmee, FL
407-483-7700

3.9 / 5.0

1,461 Verified Reviews

9,204
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/12/2024 13,772 Napleton's Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Kissimmee, FL
407-483-7700

3.9 / 5.0

1,461 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Hz8OvhKzZrpqydj8SP6tieeJQx4TMCBxlFqBV3WGv9yVlnh1CLfxrJld-tbf7xTPP2pqui_VKg8uLyf8BY0eRkDOTxf9QMBKqPcUEu1ify4MBfwIGDIQ3wJSECWonjWq7Iih7AMk9HwgkzN4vDHJB41S6_FRSpbtzo4P4lMuD_enyZsa5ETTg0Ng0HELWZybyDiDoRturT8P1zrctF7_1Y-JLfzKggXj3ViWR7JH_Vkgn3FOhsx2gAHiHk29UnonGhJpcL47BxTdWDvdc94_CVPzyuKNWXj1xF_uMi5mVwndLbu0jzEXjqsMgEyIOQu8GsyHz_MJoi-7hCBNqaL7cex7kIEdk7nM9s0HmuMWppBPdN4ez08rMhkC-zj2SZ6i39gC1LEJBsRQjS0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/EVzU4rk97KaFx_Gvg9Xmj_nQonP_CPocm_gyyMKSNZPMIetmBSE2WuzX6010epPhk9nMBfL8X7Hh58nux_QTIVJ5-B7ZPkDWWQ2R7YItNg4msJ32TmsZe3jW5hJt_850G3wROU1RLJUbGArd2lWUWWHmU6VJCbsfh3DRh1ir521qhFZs1QAhV0tRKS-BS4llJ-mM2DuD8yyFYCFUO3sU6_XvQdN7rcsDmKnhgK_t6hGVTWJ1MDGeLM9QKLwDQ4euGlpSWGwyyh1e2e4_oxFehQYwKWjzmhEDAsNXoHV_KN_vcjx6hEfmykcMZ4m9Zh7HmOpd5NkBMis18jThp57Yx4z_NsitSHmIqtXjyEpSr5mw3mEwwmI4UvK6opa_uweF4I_Lv3qVxidfMJw.cfx
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/
http://www.napletoncjd.com/


9,204
Customer
Favorites

05/28/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winter Garden, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

12/11/2024 22,373 Napleton Clermont
Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Clermont, FL
877-356-6859

4.2 / 5.0

1,585 Verified Reviews

14,309
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.napletonclermont.com/index.htm
http://www.napletonclermont.com/index.htm
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/17/25 6:52:13 PM (CDT)




